Model Number
Cylinder Capacity
ton* / max. Stroke
(in)
Cylinder
Effective
Area
(in2)

(in)
 D
Outside
Diameter
(in)
 E
Cylinder
Bore
Diameter
(in)
 F
Piston Rod
Diameter
(in)
ton* kN
ACSLC-306 30 34.8 5.91 6.85 405.76 11.81 17.72 3.94 2.95 2.36
ACSLC-506 50 61.8 5.91 12.17 720.94 13.19 19.09 5.31 3.94 3.15
ACSLC-1006 100 121.0 5.91 23.85 1,413.11 14.76 20.67 7.48 5.51 4.33
ACSLC-1506 150 178.6 5.91 35.19 2,083.86 15.94 21.85 9.06 6.69 5.51
ACSLC-2006 200 247.2 5.91 48.70 2,883.74 16.93 22.83 10.63 7.87 6.30
56
H
Y
D